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JTATE OF KANSAS . P.
S\A’I‘E ORPORATION COMMISSION \! Form CP-4
Give All Information Completely

‘Make Required Afidavit WELL P LUGGIN G RECOBD

Mail or Deliver Beport to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

Wichits, Konsaa " Kingman County. Sec,3Q. Twp.29  Rge._ 9 ( E)__U_(W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSWX™ or footage from lines__ NIt ST
- ' Lease Owner___Morganstern & Specter, Inc, i
Lease Name. _Lieglie . Well No.

Office Address__Bussell, Kansas
—— [ T~ 7~y 7] Character of Well (completed as Ol Gas or Dry Hole)

I i ‘
| I Date well completed 10
t ; Application for plugging filed . .19
1 ] Application for plugging approved - _ 19
I l Plugging commenced 1.-8-63 7 19
: : Plugging completed. 1-17-63 19

| r Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Depleted.
| |
t |

If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production_- 19

‘ l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents. before plugging was com-
Locate well corzectly on nbove
Section Plat menced? ves
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well E) ving
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well l_v._' 027  Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water; oil and gas formations,
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS A CASING RECOQORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM , TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT
8-5/8" hog!t None

5-1/2" h518" 3253

L

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating ' where the mud fiuid was placed and the method or methods used
in Introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were.used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
. feet for each plug set. .

Checked hole to 4242V, sm ded to 4175' am
dumped 5 sacks of cement @ 4175 with dump
bailer. Pulled 55" casing. Muvdded hole to
200', set rock bridge to 190" and ran 20 sacks ERXEERENEXSXLRE
of cement @ 190'. Mudded to #40', set rock
_brigge to 30' and ran 10 sacks of cement to
base of cellar, '

L NELEIYVE ¥
ATATE CORPORATION (rires

JAN 231963

CONSERVATION Thvica
— ¥ichia, Kansas ———

PLUGGTNG CONPLETE.

(Xf additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet )

Name of Plugging Coritractor. KNTGHT CASTNG PULLING GQMPANY

Address __CHASE, KANSAS -
STATE ‘OF . : KANSAS COUNTY OF. RICE , 55,
Noel J. Knight; {employee of owner) or (UWAIERIGE BREIAIOL) of the above-described

well, bemg first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Siguam)_MQW

Chage, Kangss

(Address)
SussCRIBED AND SwoRN TO before me this___ 2lst __ dayof T-ﬂ nyayyr
My fssion expires May 20, 19 6l Notary Public.




5C3 East Murdock,

/

Compzny. CITIES SERVICL CIL CO,

Farm-Leslic Mo, 1

Totaf Dapth, 4484 PBTD 4471

tomm. 7=3=56 Comp. 7-19«56

Shet or Treated. Porfs 41/4L391-4401, 500 gal acid

Contractor. Barbour Drilling Co,
hwmh9-l5-56

" CASING:

8 5/8 @ L06' w/ 250 sx cut.
51/2 2 148K w/ 150 sx cmt.

Fi_ gves laclente 2 .tom of Tormations

shale & shells
red rock

1ime & shale
lime

lime & shale
lime

shale & lime
lime

lime & shale
lime .
lime & shale
sand & shale
lime

Yime & chert
shale & lime
shale

shale & lime
lima '
shale & sand’

Total Depth
Plugged back to

TOPS: (Corrccted)

Lansing

Mississippi .
Kinderhook . .
Viola

Simpson

Simpson sand

Penetration

180
1595
1730
1855
2045
2455
3015
3125
3240
3345
3480
3568
4213
4235
4341
1390
4406
L470
4,483
4490
LLBL

LA4T1

3074
4182
4213
1390
W59
4469
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